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Dettaglio
Data 30/12/2019

Fruttfere
Infruttifere
(_E__igfna'lierg fruttifere
Giornaliere infruttifere
Uéci'tve" o .
Girofondi

Saldo Banca d'Italia
Somme vincolate
Saldo libero
Assegnazioni
Somme riservate
Partite viaggianti
Disponibilita
Anticipazioni
Ordinarie

Straordinarie

Entrate
403.883,95
454.534,05

0,00
0,00
0,00
Accordate
10,00
0,00

Uscite
352.833,84
253.212,59

0,00

0,00

0,00
Utilizzate

0,00

0,00

Saldo

51.050,11
201.321,46
0,00

252.371,57
0,00.
252.371,57

0,00

0,00

0,00

252.371,57

Utilizzabili

0,00

0,00
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